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Initial Pressure Loss

Final Pressure Loss 
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Average Efficiency  @0.4 μm 

Maximum RH. 

EN779-2012

Filter Dimensions (W x H x D)

Flange Thickness

Approx. Filter Area 

Rated Air Flow 

Filter Name

Filter Model

V Bank Filter

Glass Fiber

ABS

Media Material

Frame Material

Technical Data Sheet

Wetzel Technologies (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
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mm 592 x 592 x 292

F9

  F9

% ≤100

Normal

Version: WF-BX5F9GF1/1N-A01

18

3400

120

450

＞ 99
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All information and illustrations are sole property of Wetzel Technologies and are provided to the best of Wetzel Technologies’ knowledge. Yet Wetzel Technologies 
does not take over any warranty for the completeness and/or correctness and cannot be held liable for any damage occurring to the recipient through the use or 
through her or his trust in the completeness and/or correctness of the information. The given data are mean values with tolerances due to normal production 
variations and do not release the recipient from own checks, investigations and tests. Furthermore, all data serve as service description and shall not be interpreted 
as a warranty for composition or service life. Wetzel Technologies reserves the rights to modify the information without prior notice.   


