

## **Technical Data Sheet**

Filter Name		V Bank Filter
Filter Model		F9
Media Material		Glass Fiber
Frame Material		ABS
EN779-2012		F9
Filter Dimensions (W x H x D)	mm	592 x 592 x 292
Flange Thickness	mm	20 / 25
Approx. Filter Area	m²	18
Rated Air Flow	m³/h	3400
nitial Pressure Loss	Pa	120
Final Pressure Loss	Pa	450
Average Arrestance	%	> 99
Average Efficiency @0.4 μm	%	97
Maximum RH.	%	≤100
Operating Temperature	${\mathbb C}$	Normal

All information and illustrations are sole property of Wetzel Technologies and are provided to the best of Wetzel Technologies' knowledge. Yet Wetzel Technologies does not take over any warranty for the completeness and/or correctness and cannot be held liable for any damage occurring to the recipient through the use or through her or his trust in the completeness and/or correctness of the information. The given data are mean values with tolerances due to normal production variations and do not release the recipient from own checks, investigations and tests. Furthermore, all data serve as service description and shall not be interpreted as a warranty for composition or service life. Wetzel Technologies reserves the rights to modify the information without prior notice.